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Apr-2017 vs Apr-2018: The median sold price is up 8%
Median Sold Price by Month

Coastal Premier Properties
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Median Sold Price by Month
Apr-2017 vs Apr-2018: The median sold price is up 8%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Sold Median Price Units Avg DOMTime Period

Apr-18 640,000 1,903 32

Mar-18 635,000 1,834 33

Feb-18 610,000 1,427 36

Jan-18 595,000 1,349 43

Dec-17 610,000 1,732 42

Nov-17 625,000 1,796 39

Oct-17 607,000 1,976 37

Sep-17 610,000 1,956 35

Aug-17 610,000 2,322 36

Jul-17 615,000 2,126 33

Jun-17 615,000 2,549 33

May-17 610,750 2,362 33

Apr-17 591,000 2,063 34
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Apr-2017 vs Apr-2018: The median price of for sale properties is up 5% and the median price of sold properties is up 8%

Coastal Premier Properties

Apr-2017 vs. Apr-2018

714,999 5

Kevin Cummins

749,000
Apr-2018
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Median For Sale vs Median Sold
Apr-2017 vs Apr-2018: The median price of for sale properties is up 5% and the median price of sold properties is up 8%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

For SaleMedian SoldMedian
For Sale # Properties # PropertiesSold Price Difference

Time Period

Apr-18 6,931 1,903749,000 640,000 -109,000
Mar-18 6,589 1,834735,000 635,000 -100,000
Feb-18 5,776 1,427729,900 610,000 -119,900
Jan-18 5,706 1,349720,000 595,000 -125,000
Dec-17 5,119 1,732709,999 610,000 -99,999
Nov-17 6,190 1,796699,000 625,000 -74,000
Oct-17 6,885 1,976699,900 607,000 -92,900
Sep-17 7,107 1,956699,900 610,000 -89,900
Aug-17 7,583 2,322709,000 610,000 -99,000
Jul-17 7,662 2,126715,000 615,000 -100,000
Jun-17 7,671 2,549710,000 615,000 -95,000
May-17 7,639 2,362715,000 610,750 -104,250
Apr-17 7,095 2,063714,999 591,000 -123,999
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%
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Apr-2017 vs Apr-2018: The number of Sold   properties is down 8%
Sold Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Apr-2017 vs. Apr-2018

Kevin Cummins
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Sold Properties by Month
Apr-2017 vs Apr-2018: The number of Sold   properties is down 8%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Time Period

Full Market

Units Median Price Avg DOM

Bank Properties

Units % Bank Median Price

Non-Bank Properties

Units % Non-Bank Median Price
Apr-18 640,0001,903 32 35 1.8 485,000 1,868 98.2 645,000

Mar-18 635,0001,834 33 26 1.4 488,500 1,808 98.6 636,000

Feb-18 610,0001,427 36 31 2.2 506,000 1,396 97.8 615,000

Jan-18 595,0001,349 43 32 2.4 475,000 1,317 97.6 595,500

Dec-17 610,0001,732 42 34 2.0 445,500 1,698 98.0 615,000

Nov-17 625,0001,796 39 57 3.2 459,000 1,739 96.8 626,000

Oct-17 607,0001,976 37 41 2.1 477,500 1,935 97.9 610,000

Sep-17 610,0001,956 35 39 2.0 525,000 1,917 98.0 615,000

Aug-17 610,0002,322 36 52 2.2 522,500 2,270 97.8 611,500

Jul-17 615,0002,126 33 53 2.5 515,000 2,073 97.5 618,000

Jun-17 615,0002,549 33 64 2.5 499,000 2,485 97.5 618,800

May-17 610,7502,362 33 66 2.8 456,392 2,296 97.2 615,000

Apr-17 591,0002,063 34 66 3.2 455,000 1,997 96.8 600,000
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Apr-2017 vs Apr-2018: The number of Under Contract   properties is up 5%
Under Contract Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Apr-2017 vs. Apr-2018

Kevin Cummins
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Under Contract Properties by Month
Apr-2017 vs Apr-2018: The number of Under Contract   properties is up 5%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankAvg DOMMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Apr-18 650,0002,288 31 650,00097.72,236564,5002.352
Mar-18 649,0002,138 34 649,00097.42,082487,5002.656
Feb-18 635,0001,680 33 639,00097.71,641430,0002.339
Jan-18 619,9001,675 37 625,00096.51,617478,0003.558
Dec-17 612,9491,334 44 615,00097.01,294549,5003.040
Nov-17 615,0001,630 42 619,90097.01,581450,9003.049
Oct-17 629,0001,866 37 630,00097.81,825459,9002.241
Sep-17 609,2501,882 38 615,00097.71,839500,0002.343
Aug-17 625,0002,133 37 629,00097.42,078524,7002.655
Jul-17 615,0002,158 36 619,00098.02,114520,0002.044
Jun-17 610,0002,214 34 616,50097.22,152499,9502.862
May-17 625,0002,491 33 629,00097.62,431479,4502.460
Apr-17 619,9002,183 34 624,90097.22,121475,0002.862
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Apr-2017 vs Apr-2018: The number of New   properties is up 3%
New Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Apr-2017 vs. Apr-2018

Kevin Cummins
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New Properties by Month
Apr-2017 vs Apr-2018: The number of New   properties is up 3%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Apr-18 699,0003,108 31 1.0 555,000 3,077 99.0 699,000
Mar-18 689,9003,026 35 1.2 490,000 2,991 98.8 694,990
Feb-18 680,0002,492 53 2.1 500,000 2,439 97.9 689,000
Jan-18 679,2502,616 52 2.0 478,000 2,564 98.0 679,949
Dec-17 624,9901,331 40 3.0 541,950 1,291 97.0 625,000
Nov-17 635,0002,058 49 2.4 472,000 2,009 97.6 638,900
Oct-17 649,0002,503 55 2.2 484,500 2,448 97.8 649,900
Sep-17 639,0002,549 53 2.1 463,000 2,496 97.9 640,000
Aug-17 640,1402,923 66 2.3 525,000 2,857 97.7 649,000
Jul-17 649,0002,984 66 2.2 449,900 2,918 97.8 649,900
Jun-17 649,0003,219 65 2.0 503,000 3,154 98.0 649,000
May-17 649,5003,331 80 2.4 492,500 3,251 97.6 649,999
Apr-17 650,0003,031 77 2.5 552,900 2,954 97.5 655,000
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Apr-2017 vs Apr-2018: The number of For Sale   properties is down 2%
For Sale Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Apr-2017 vs. Apr-2018

Kevin Cummins
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For Sale Properties by Month
Apr-2017 vs Apr-2018: The number of For Sale   properties is down 2%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankAvg DOMMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Apr-18 749,0006,931 51 97 1.4 555,000 6,834 98.6 749,000
Mar-18 735,0006,589 53 135 2.0 505,000 6,454 98.0 739,999
Feb-18 729,9005,776 58 159 2.8 505,000 5,617 97.2 740,000
Jan-18 720,0005,706 66 192 3.4 504,000 5,514 96.6 734,950
Dec-17 709,9995,119 78 202 3.9 509,500 4,917 96.1 728,000
Nov-17 699,0006,190 68 222 3.6 478,500 5,968 96.4 715,000
Oct-17 699,9006,885 64 239 3.5 475,000 6,646 96.5 719,000
Sep-17 699,9007,107 63 251 3.5 489,900 6,856 96.5 716,950
Aug-17 709,0007,583 60 279 3.7 503,000 7,304 96.3 725,000
Jul-17 715,0007,662 60 276 3.6 499,949 7,386 96.4 729,000
Jun-17 710,0007,671 59 295 3.8 519,000 7,376 96.2 725,000
May-17 715,0007,639 58 320 4.2 499,999 7,319 95.8 729,500
Apr-17 714,9997,095 61 317 4.5 499,900 6,778 95.5 729,700
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Apr-2017 vs Apr-2018: The number of Expired   properties is up 18%
Expired Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Apr-2017 vs. Apr-2018

Kevin Cummins
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Expired Properties by Month
Apr-2017 vs Apr-2018: The number of Expired   properties is up 18%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price Units% BankAvg DOMUnits Median Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

% Non-Bank Median Price

Full Market

Apr-18 769,000715 74 12 1.7 509,450 703 98.3 769,900
Mar-18 772,450628 80 13 2.1 459,000 615 97.9 779,000
Feb-18 789,900533 92 20 3.8 604,500 513 96.2 799,000
Jan-18 845,000747 99 28 3.7 515,000 719 96.3 850,000
Dec-17 799,000695 96 22 3.2 495,000 673 96.8 824,000
Nov-17 739,950772 86 11 1.4 399,999 761 98.6 749,000
Oct-17 749,000887 82 25 2.8 460,000 862 97.2 750,000
Sep-17 769,990843 83 24 2.8 545,000 819 97.2 779,900
Aug-17 775,000892 78 26 2.9 563,500 866 97.1 779,000
Jul-17 782,000844 85 19 2.3 509,900 825 97.7 799,000
Jun-17 749,999779 84 23 3.0 679,900 756 97.0 750,000
May-17 749,000696 76 30 4.3 442,450 666 95.7 750,000
Apr-17 748,500604 94 15 2.5 520,000 589 97.5 749,000
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Apr-2017 vs Apr-2018: The number of for sale properties is down 2% and the number of sold properties is down 8%

Coastal Premier Properties

Apr-2017 vs. Apr-2018

7,095 -2

Kevin Cummins

6,931
Apr-2018

Supply & Demand by Month

ChangeApr-2017 %
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Apr-2017 Apr-2018 %
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Apr-2017 vs. Apr-2018

1,903
Change

-160

Clarus MarketMetrics® 05/06/2018
Information not guaranteed. © 2018 - 2019 Terradatum and its suppliers and licensors (www.terradatum.com/about/partners).

1/2

MLS: SANDICOR Bedrooms:
All
All

Construction Type:
All1 Year Monthly SqFt:

Bathrooms: Lot Size:All All Square Footage
Period:All

Counties:
Property Types: : Single Family Residential

San Diego
Price:



Supply & Demand by Month
Apr-2017 vs Apr-2018: The number of for sale properties is down 2% and the number of sold properties is down 8%

Kevin Cummins Coastal Premier Properties

For Sale Sold
# Properties

Avg DOM Avg DOM
# Properties

Time Period

Apr-18 51 326,931 1,903
Mar-18 53 336,589 1,834
Feb-18 58 365,776 1,427
Jan-18 66 435,706 1,349
Dec-17 78 425,119 1,732
Nov-17 68 396,190 1,796
Oct-17 64 376,885 1,976
Sep-17 63 357,107 1,956
Aug-17 60 367,583 2,322
Jul-17 60 337,662 2,126
Jun-17 59 337,671 2,549
May-17 58 337,639 2,362
Apr-17 61 347,095 2,063
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Apr-2017 vs Apr-2018: The average days on market is down 9%
The Average Days on Market by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Apr-2017 vs. Apr-2018

Kevin Cummins
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The Average Days on Market by Month
Apr-2017 vs Apr-2018: The average days on market is down 9%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

# UC UnitsAvg DOMTime Period
Apr-18 2,28831
Mar-18 2,13834
Feb-18 1,68033
Jan-18 1,67537
Dec-17 1,33444
Nov-17 1,63042
Oct-17 1,86637
Sep-17 1,88238
Aug-17 2,13337
Jul-17 2,15836
Jun-17 2,21434
May-17 2,49133
Apr-17 2,18334
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Apr-2017 vs Apr-2018: The average months supply of inventory is down 13%

Coastal Premier Properties

Apr-2017 vs. Apr-2018

2.0 -13.0

Kevin Cummins

1.7
Apr-2018

Months Supply of Inventory
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Months Supply of Inventory
Apr-2017 vs Apr-2018: The average months supply of inventory is down 13%

Kevin Cummins Coastal Premier Properties

During MonthLast Day of Month MSI
# Units For Sale # UC Units

UC Avg DOMTime Period

Apr-18 2,288 313,928 1.7
Mar-18 2,138 343,823 1.8
Feb-18 1,680 333,563 2.1
Jan-18 1,675 373,284 2.0
Dec-17 1,334 443,090 2.3
Nov-17 1,630 423,788 2.3
Oct-17 1,866 374,132 2.2
Sep-17 1,882 384,382 2.3
Aug-17 2,133 374,558 2.1
Jul-17 2,158 364,660 2.2
Jun-17 2,214 344,678 2.1
May-17 2,491 334,452 1.8
Apr-17 2,183 344,308 2.0
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